
 
clerk@wonershparish.org 

Wonersh Parish Council, Wonersh Sports Pavilion, Wonersh Common, Wonersh, GU5 0PJ 

Tel: 01483 892601   

 

WONERSH PARISH COUNCIL & PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
 

September 2018 – April 2019 
 

The Parish Council meets at 7.30pm on the second Thursday of 
every month (August and December excepted).  The Planning 
Committee meets once every three weeks on Thursdays, 
usually at 9.30am (unless otherwise specified).  All our 
meetings take place at the Wonersh Sports Pavilion (unless 
otherwise indicated). 
 

All our meetings are open to the public  
and you are very welcome to attend 

 

Planning Committee 
 
Full Council 
 

Thursday 13th September 
 
Thursday 13th September 
 

Planning Committee  
 
Full Council 
 
Planning Committee 
 

Thursday 4th October 
 
Thursday 11thth October 
 
Thursday 25th October 

Full Council 
 
Planning Committee 

Thursday 8th November 
 
Thursday 15th November 
 

Planning Committee 
 
Planning Committee 
 

Thursday 6th December 
 
Thursday 27th December (tbc) 

Full Council 
 
Planning Committee 

Thursday 10th January 
 

Thursday 17th January  
 

Planning Committee 
 
Full Council 
 
Planning Committee 

Thursday 7th February  
 
Thursday 14th February 
 
Thursday 28th February 
 

Full Council 
 
Planning Committee 

Thursday 14th March 
 
Thursday 21st March 
 

Planning Committee 
 
Full Council 

Thursday 11th April 
 
Thursday 11th April 
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